

TOWN OF DILLON TOWN COUNCIL

PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSIONER INTERVIEWS Virtual Meeting via Microsoft Teams

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting

Dial: 1 469-206-8493 United States, Dallas (Toll) Conference ID: 252 832 571#

4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, November 17, 2020

AGENDA

(all times are estimates)

- 1. **4:30 4:45 p.m.** Joe Schultes
- 2. **4:45 5:00 p.m.** <u>Noel Dalzell</u>
- 3. **5:00 5:15 p.m.** <u>Ryan Taylor</u>
- 4. **5:15 5:30 p.m.** <u>Mike Parsons</u>
- 5. **5:30 5:45 p.m.** Larry Hutton

NOTE: Public hearings are not held during Town Council Work Sessions. The public is invited to attend the Work Session and listen to the Council's discussion. However, the Council is not required to take public comments during Work Sessions. At the discretion of the Council, public comment may be allowed if time permits and, if allowed, public comment may be limited. No formal action will be taken by the Town Council at its Work Session.

> Town of Dillon 275 Lake Dillon Dr Post Office Box 8 Dillon, CO 80435 970.468.2403